• Senior Player list to be a minimum of fifty-five (55) players  

• Total Player Payments: 100% + Competitve Balance 

Base TPP + (Super) $258,500 + ($31,020) 

Competitive Balance Rules + (Super) $5,000 + ($600) 

Total Ex $263,500 + ($31,620) 

Total Inc Super $295,120.00 

Swan Districts FC 
• Up to one-hundred and five (105) cumulative player points (2026 & 2027) 

• Up to thirty-four (34) protected players (2026 & 2027) 

• Up to ten (10) interstate players (2026 & 2027) 

• Senior Player list to be a minimum of fifty-five (55) players  

• Total Player Payments: 100% + Competitive Balance